


| have child(ren) that attend

118 responses

@ Mountain Villa School only (MVS)
@ Allamuchy Township School only (ATS)
@ Both MVS and ATS




| am satisfied with the length of the school day.

118 responses

100

6 (5.1%)

1 (0.|8%)

1




| am satisfied with the availability of livestreamed classes for when my child is home due to

Covid-related reasons.
118 responses

80

5 (4.2%)




If the mask mandate is lifted, my child's school should agree to make masking optional.
118 responses

100

6 (5.1%) 7 (5.9%)




My child’s school environment is clean and in good condition.
118 responses

80

6 (5.1%)

0 ((?%)

1




| like my child’s school building.

118 responses

80

2 (1.7%) 3 (2.5%)




My child feels safe at school.

118 responses

100

0 ((?%)

1 (0]8%)

1

2




Students at my child's school are well-behaved.
118 responses

60

1 (o.ls%)




My child is safe going to and from school.
118 responses

100

7 (5.9%)

0 (?%)

1




The learning environment at my child’s school is excellent.
118 responses

60

1 (o.ls%)




Centers, optional seating, and small group opportunities are utilized in my child's school as an

educational best practice.
118 responses

60




| am proud that my child attends this school.
118 responses

80

5 (4.2%) 2 (1.7%) 6 (5.1%)




| feel that there is consistency with how my child's school handles decisions regarding the

pandemic.
118 responses

80

60




If it became necessary to continue to wear masks to allow my child to work in small groups,

participate in centers, and have flexible seating ne...ssible so that these learning styles could continue.
118 responses

80

60




| am satisfied with the extracurricular activities at my child’s school.
118 responses

60




| am satisfied with the pace in which the school is returning to "normal” in regards to after-school

social events and/or classroom celebrations.
116 responses

60




Communication with families occurs in an open and respectful manner.
118 responses

80

2 (1.7%) 5 (4.2%)




School staff has helped my child learn how to manage time.
118 responses

60




Teachers assign high-quality homework that helps my child learn.
118 responses

60




Teachers at my child's school set high standards for students.
118 responses

60

3 (2.5%)




My child's teachers encourage students to think independently.
118 responses

80

3 (2.5%) 5 (4.2%)




The best teachers and staff are kept at my child’s school.
118 responses

60

4 (3.4%) 3(2.5%)




Overall, | am satisfied with my child’s school.
118 responses

60

3 (2.5%)




The teachers at my child’s school are excellent.
118 responses

80

3 (2.5%) 4 (3.4%)




The academic needs of students are met at my child's school.
118 responses

60

4 (3.4%)




The teachers and staff at my child’s school follow through on commitments.
118 responses

80

0 ((?%)

1




My child's academic performance has improved because of the staff at this school.
118 responses

60

3 (2.5%)




Students at my child's school respect their teachers.
118 responses

80

4 (3.4%)

1 (o.ls%)

1




Overall, | respect the teachers at my child’s school.
118 responses

100

6 (5.1%)

0 ((?%)

1




The rules for student conduct are consistently enforced at my child's school.
118 responses

60




School staff encourages students to respect each other's differences (for example, gender, race,

culture, etc.).
118 responses

80

60

0 (fl)%)

1




Adults who work in my child's school treat students with respect.
118 responses

80

2 (1.7%) 1 (0.|8%)

1 2




| would be willing to show proof of vaccination or a negative covid test to be able to volunteer in

my child's school.
118 responses

80

60




Adults in my child's school seem to work well with one another.
118 responses

80

0 (?%) 2 (1.7%)

1




| wish my child went to a different school.
118 responses

80




School staff has a positive impact on my child's behavior.
118 responses

80

4 (3.4%)

1 (o.ls%)

1




The rules for student behavior at my child’s school are fair.
118 responses

80

6 (5.1%)

3 (2.5%)




My child can turn to friends at school with questions about homework.
118 responses

60

4 (3.4%) 3(2.5%)




The teachers in the school have built strong relationships with my child.
118 responses

80

3 (2.5%) 3 (2.5%)




My child has friends at school he or she can trust and talk to about problems.
118 responses

60

3 (2.5%)




| know what is going on in my child's school.
118 responses

60

1 (o.ls%)




My child's school tries to get family members to take part in school activities.
118 responses

60




| am actively involved with my child’s school.
118 responses

40




Parents are involved in making important school decisions.
118 responses

60




Students are involved in making important school decisions.
118 responses

60




My child has pride in the school.

118 responses

80

1 (o.ls%) 2 (1.7%)

1




| feel comfortable talking with my child's teachers.
118 responses

100

5 (4.2%)

1 (O.|8%) 0 ((l)%)

1 2




| am well-informed about how my child is doing in school.
118 responses

80

5 (4.2%)

1 (o.ls%)

1




| feel welcome at my child’s school.
118 responses

80

4 (3.4%)




| know what my child’s teacher expects of my child.
118 responses

80

2 (1.7%) 2 (1.7%)




Put the following goals in order from most important to you to least important to you.

g0 M Mostimportanttome [l 2nd % 3rd [ Least important to me
60
40

20

0
Keeping schools open during the pandemic Making mask-wearing optional
Maximizing attendance opportunties by reducing the numbe... Remove added protections th...




Solid School Climate

i Some want to
Gratitudes for supporting staff .
and students and keeping S ks
them strong throughout the
pandemic Many say .
masks optional 'We must do everything we can to prevent
: bullying of anyone who chooses to wear a
Bring back mask.
volunteer
opportunities
Allamuchy handled the Amazing staff
pandemic well and to the best who go above and
of their abili
Outstanding Job v T ' fond
Revamp and
Allamuchy offers a safe communicate Let’s get back to normal. More field trips,
environment with open criteria for Star celebrations of the arts, assemblies, and
Students activities

communication.



